ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTION KING SINGLE BED

“Must not drag or push after assembly. Please always lift the item for moving”.

PART LIST
1.Headboard 2.Footboard 3.Support leg 4.Sideboard
X2 X2
7.Double-hole 8.Single-hole
Plastic Cap Plastic Cap
X13 X26
HARDWARE LIST
(A) Bolt M8*30mm (B) Allen key (C) Nut m& (D) Spring Washer (E) Flat Washer
g 2 S o S
X16 X1 X4 X8 X20
(F) Spanner (G) Bolt 8*50mm
X1 g X4




ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTION DOUBLE BED

“Must not drag or push after assembly. Please always lift the item for moving”.

PART LIST
1.Headboard 2.Footboard 3.Support leg 4.Sideboard
X2 X2
7.Double-hole 8.Single-hole
Plastic Cap Plastic Cap
x12 x24
HARDWARE LIST
(A) Bolt M8*30mm (B) Allen key (C) Nut m& (D) Spring Washer (E) Flat Washer
g S S o, S
X16 X1 X4 X8 X20
(F) Spanner (G) Bolt 8*50mm
X1 g X4




ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTION

QUEEN BED

“Must not drag or push after assembly. Please always lift the item for moving”.

PART LIST
1.Headboard 2.Footboard 3.Support leg 4.Sideboard
X2 X2
7.Double-hole 8.Single-hole
Plastic Cap Plastic Cap
X13 X26
HARDWARE LIST
(A) Bolt M8*30mm (B) Allen key (C) Nut m& (D) Spring Washer (E) Flat Washer
g . S v, S
X16 X1 X4 X8 X20
(F) Spanner (G) Bolt 8*50mm
X1 g X4
Step 1 Step 2




